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VENETO

200 Rana

9° Trofeo " Citta di Schio"
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Schio, Sabato 22/05/2010 ore 17:05
TL: - Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

MOMETTO SERENA
FISSNEIDER LISA
BANFICHI IRENE
NOVELLO KELLY
FALCONE AMBRA
LEVORATO ARIANNA
GHEDIN ALICE

LOLLI GIULIA

VENERI SARA
GUASINA MARIA
PIVOTTO JENNIFER
FONTANA MARTA
SCARPA JESSICA
MONEGAGLIA AGNESE
GIACALONE LAURA
TOSIN LUCREZIA
BRAZZALE ALESSANDRA
Enderle Melanie
MAMPRIN LETIZIA
Coller Serena

SONCIN SARA
ORBEN ELEONORA
PEGORIN GIULIA
GAMBARIN CRISTIANA
COGO ELEONORA
STEFANI VALENTINA
MICHELONI ANNA
GALTER MARIKA
BIELAK SARAH
JANDRIC EMILI
BERNABE' VERONICA
CASARIN IANIRE

Serie

Anno

1993
1994
1993
1996
1993
1995
1995
1996
1995
1991
1996
1996
1994
1997
1998
1997
1997
1996
1999
1995
1998
1996
1998
1997
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1993
1996

Foglion. 1
22/05/2010

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

U.S.D. HYDROS

NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA A.S. DILETT.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

AS DILET. NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. ARL

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI AS.DILETT

ESORDIENTI VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
ESORDIENTI VENETO

SSV LEIFERS A.S.V.
ESORDIENTI VENETO

ASD RARI NANTES ALA
ESORDIENTI VENETO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

NC. THERMAL DELFINI ABANO a.s.d.
ASD RARI NANTES ALA

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
U.S.D. HYDROS

Tempo Pti

02:40.81
02:43.64
02:47.05
02:47.13
02:48.01
02:48.55
02:49.33
02:50.15
02:51.01
02:51.35
02:51.57
02:51.72
02:53.09
02:57.25
02:59.71
03:00.18
03:02.71
03:02.94
03:03.61
03:05.17
03:05.45
03:05.83
03:07.41
03:07.99
03:09.83
03:14.52
03:24.89
03:49.24
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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